
(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Gutschi Martin KTTV Wolfsberg 2001 M2 G6 85 83 85 79 332

2. Weis Michael BTTV Neusiedl 2001 M2 G6 89 86 82 80 337

3. Promberger Jonas OÖTTV Ebensee 2001 M2 G7 92 91 88 92 363

4. Kolbert Julian WTTV SML 2001 M2 G6 94 94 97 93 378

5. Enz Phillip BTTV Neub 2001 M2 E 110 108 107 100 425

6. Hocheneder Nico OÖTTV Vöst Linz 2001 M2 E 114 104 109 101 428

7. Sumper Lukas VTTV Altach 2001 M2 E 108 111 119 102 440

8. Göller Mathias TTTV Inzing 2001 M2 E 126 109 102 113 450

9. Welsch Moritz WTTV Doeb 2001 M2 E 115 120 119 107 461

10. Matlschweiger Manuel STTTV Don Bosco 2002 M1 E 122 116 119 106 463

11. Tipelius Christoph TTTV Kirchbichl 2001 M2 E 126 113 118 109 466

12. Maresch Matteo STTTV Indigo Graz 2001 M2 E 121 120 117 110 468

13. Kaltenbrunner Hermann KTTV ALAK 2001 M2 KT4 126 120 111 113 470

13. Kögerl Georg STTTV Langenwang 2001 M2 KT4 118 120 119 113 470

15. Pensold Patrick STTTV Langenwang 2001 M2 KT4 119 120 119 113 471

16. Neurauter Elias TTTV Zirl 2001 M2 KT4 126 119 119 113 477
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(1)
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(4)
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(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Unterweger Andreas STTTV Post Graz 1999 U2 G3 34 34 33 33 5 139

2. Friedrich Christian OÖTTV Vöst Linz 1999 U2 G4 47 52 47 48 7 201

3. Trink Michael OÖTTV Feldkirchen 1999 U2 G5 62 62 62 58 11 255

4. Walter Christoph STTV Salzburg 1999 U2 G5 64 64 66 69 11 274

5. Göller Philipp TTTV Inzing 2000 U1 G5 72 69 63 66 11 281

6. Waibel Valentin OÖTTV Kremsmünster 1999 U2 G5 74 74 65 68 11 292

7. Hrastnig Ivan WTTV SKG 1999 U2 G5 75 76 76 65 11 303

8. Kellermann Jacob STTTV Don Bosco 1999 U2 G5 78 75 75 67 11 306

9. Walter Phillipp STTTV Don Bosco 1999 U2 G6 80 80 77 77 11 325

10. Gutschi Martin KTTV Wolfsberg 2001 M2 G6 85 83 85 79 11 343

11. Eßl Marko STTV Kuchl 2000 U1 G7 82 82 87 86 11 348

11. Weis Michael BTTV Neusiedl 2001 M2 G6 89 86 82 80 11 348

13. Leonhartsberger Jakob OÖTTV Mettmach 1999 U2 G6 87 87 84 84 11 353

14. Riedler Matthias WTTV SML 2000 U1 G6 96 97 86 74 11 364

15. Geisler Moritz TTTV 1999 U2 G7 88 90 89 87 11 365

16. Schnabl Julian KTTV DSFA 1999 U2 G7 86 85 98 91 11 371

17. Promberger Jonas OÖTTV Ebensee 2001 M2 G7 92 91 88 92 11 374

18. Schneeweiß Lukas OÖTTV Völklamarkt 2000 U1 G7 95 89 93 89 11 377

19. Roth Martin VTTV 2000 U1 G7 101 93 90 85 11 380

20. Ziller Thomas STTV Kuchl 2000 U1 G7 91 96 96 90 11 384

21. Kolbert Julian WTTV SML 2001 M2 G7 94 94 97 93 11 389

22. Bäuerle Martin NÖTTV Neudorf 2000 U1 G7 102 95 91 97 11 396

23. Korkisch Rüdiger WTTV Flötzersteig 1999 U2 G7 107 100 94 88 11 400

24. Lösch Markus STTTV Don Bosco 1999 U2 G7 105 102 92 98 11 408

25. Daxner Rudolf OÖTTV Ebensee 2000 U1 E 98 103 105 99 11 416

26. Freynhofer Lukas OÖTTV Union Saxen 2000 U1 Kt4 97 99 101 113 11 421

26. Germ Max WTTV SKG 1999 U2 Kt4 90 88 119 113 11 421

28. Brandstätter Andreas WTTV 1999 U2 G7 126 92 100 95 11 424

29. Strauss Michael KTTV ALAK 1999 U2 E 103 120 103 89 11 426

30. Wimmer Simon STTV Kuchl 1999 U2 Kt4 93 92 119 113 11 428

30. Siwetz Tobias KTTV ALAK 1999 U2 G7 104 120 99 94 11 428

32. Weber Sebastian WTTV Döbling 2000 U1 G7 126 101 95 96 11 429

33. Enz Phillip BTTV Neub 2001 M2 E 110 108 107 100 11 436

34. Hocheneder Nico OÖTTV Vöst Linz 2001 M2 E 114 104 109 101 11 439

34. Ortner Paul STTTV Indigo Graz 1999 U2 E 116 112 106 94 11 439

36. Annerl Samuel WTTV Döbling 1999 U2 Kt4 100 98 119 113 11 441

37. Ederegger Maximilian STTTV Indigo Graz 1999 U2 E 113 110 119 90 11 443

38. Radel Martin NÖTTV BAC 1999 U2 E 120 106 115 92 11 444

39. Linder Clemens TTTV Fulpmes 1999 U2 E 126 105 119 91 11 452

40. Sumper Lukas VTTV Altach 2001 M2 E 108 111 119 104 11 453

41. Göller Mathias TTTV Inzing 2001 M2 Kt4 126 109 102 113 11 461

42. Privasnik Robbie KTTV URB 2000 U1 Kt4 120 120 108 113 11 472

43. Pfleger Marco STTTV Indigo Graz 2000 U1 Kt4 117 114 119 113 11 474

44. Pirgmayer Stefan NÖTTV SVS.Nö 1999 U2 Kt4 112 120 119 113 11 475

45. Sutterlüti Matthias VTTV Kennelbach 2000 U1 Kt4 126 107 119 113 11 476

SL

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

ÖM

U1 Unterstufe 1 U13
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2. Serie, Tirol

3. Serie, Kärnten - Salzburg

4. Serie, Oberösterreich
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(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Klaus David WTTV Flötzersteig 1997 S2 G1 15 7 5 8 2 3 40

2. Levenko Andreas STTV Salzburg 1998 S1 G1 12 12 15 6 1 1 47

3. Schaumberger Martin OÖTTV Mauthausen 1997 S2 G1 16 4 11 10 6 5 52

4. Stengel Bernhard WTTV Langenzersd 1997 S2 G2 21 25 26 18 4 5 99

5. Grininger Thomas OÖTTV Froschberg 1998 S1 G2 32 32 20 26 3 7 120

6. Unterweger Andreas STTTV Post Graz 1999 U2 G3 34 34 33 33 5 7 146

7. Bader Sandro KTTV Völkendorf 1997 S2 G3 59 45 37 40 9 9 199

8. Friedrich Christian OÖTTV Vöst Linz 1999 U2 G4 47 52 47 48 7 7 208

9. Pratter Thomas WTTV Flötzersteig 1997 S2 G4 57 48 46 47 8 9 215

10. Rosner Sebastian NÖTTV Langenlois 1998 S1 G4 51 49 51 45 10 11 217

11. Chen Rui WTTV SKLW 1998 S1 G3 71 59 43 36 11 9 229

12. Steingassner Martin NÖTTV Mistelbach 1997 S2 G4 58 54 49 53 11 9 234

12. Kleemaier Christian NÖTTV BAAC 1997 S2 G4 50 56 58 50 11 9 234

14. Waibel Felix OÖTTV Kremsmünster 1998 S1 G4 63 58 52 46 11 7 237

15. Luginger Thomas STTV Saalfelden 1997 S2 G5 48 53 55 61 11 11 239

16. Thurnher Ricardo VTTV Altach 1998 S1 G4 67 60 53 55 11 17 263

17. Trink Michael OÖTTV Feldkirchen 1999 U2 G5 62 62 62 58 11 9 264

18. Awad Georg OÖTTV Froschberg 1997 S2 KT4 52 55 68 73 11 9 268

19. Kapolnek Narayan WTTV SKLW 1997 S2 G4 86 72 57 44 11 9 279

20. Rauscher Alexander NÖTTV Langenlois 1998 S1 G5 60 68 60 64 11 17 280

21. Oberlerchner Jonathan KTTV KAC 1997 S2 G5 69 61 67 60 11 14 282

22. Strommer Thomas STTTV Ligist 1998 S1 G5 65 67 64 62 11 14 283

23. Eder Sebastian NÖTTV STGY 1997 S2 G5 73 66 61 59 11 14 284

24. Bachinger Emanuel VTTV Feldkirch 1997 S2 G4 77 73 59 54 11 11 285

25. Walter Christoph STTV Salzburg 1999 U2 G5 64 64 66 69 11 17 291

26. Patzelt Philipp BTTV Oberpullendorf 1997 S2 KT4 61 65 68 73 11 14 292

27. Kolbert Oliver WTTV Langenzersd 1998 S1 G6 68 63 68 72 11 11 293

28. Göller Philipp TTTV Inzing 2000 U1 G5 72 69 63 66 11 14 295

29. Waibel Valentin OÖTTV Kremsmünster 1999 U2 G5 74 74 65 68 11 11 303

30. Bauer Daniel OÖTTV OÖLR 1998 S1 G5 66 70 72 69 11 17 305

31. Regenfelder Martin WTTV Eden 1997 S2 G5 76 77 73 57 11 17 311

32. Freithofnig Raimund KTTV Velden 1997 S2 G6 70 70 74 73 11 15 313

33. Hrastnig Ivan WTTV SKG 1999 U2 G5 75 76 76 65 11 16 319

34. Kellermann Jacob STTTV Don Bosco 1999 U2 G5 78 75 75 67 11 14 320

35. Hülmbauer Felix NÖTTV Wördern 1998 S1 G5 88 79 71 63 11 11 323

36. Walter Phillipp STTTV Don Bosco 1999 U2 G6 80 80 77 77 11 17 342

37. Baumgartner Markus WTTV Langenzersd 1998 S1 G6 87 81 78 75 11 11 343

38. Zöchbauer Rene BTTV Oberpullendorf 1997 S2 E 81 84 89 68 11 14 347

39. Lendl Lukas STTTV SFP 1997 S2 G6 79 78 83 83 11 17 351

40. Millington Benjamin WTTV Kaisermühlen 1997 S2 G6 84 86 80 82 11 11 354

41. Eßl Marko STTV Kuchl 2000 U1 G7 82 82 87 86 11 11 359

42. Gutschi Martin KTTV Wolfsberg 2001 M2 G6 85 83 85 79 11 17 360

42. Worsch Florian STTTV Knittelfeld 1997 S2 G6 89 91 87 71 11 11 360

44. Stefanetti Julian STTTV FKI 1997 S2 G6 91 85 79 81 11 17 364

45. Weis Michael BTTV Neusiedl 2001 M2 G6 89 86 82 80 11 17 365

46. Gorbach Lukas VTTV Kennelbach 1997 S2 KT4 99 87 81 73 11 15 366

47. Hofmannrichter Michael NÖTTV BAAC 1997 S2 G6 90 92 85 78 11 11 367

48. Hartl Jakob NÖTTV Amstetten 1997 S2 E 95 91 98 63 11 11 369

49. Leonhartsberger Jakob OÖTTV Mettmach 1999 U2 G6 87 87 84 84 11 17 370

50. Singewald Benjamin WTTV SKLW 1997 S2 G6 92 91 86 76 11 15 371

51. Geisler Moritz TTTV 1999 U2 G7 88 90 89 87 11 15 380

51. Liu Manfred WTTV SML 1998 S1 E 93 88 88 85 11 15 380

53. Riedler Matthias WTTV SML 2000 U1 G6 96 97 86 74 11 17 381

ges.

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superligarangliste
U15 männlich 2011/2012

(Stand 17.05.2012)

Rang Name Verband Verein Geb. TOP
10

Stat Gr SL ÖM

1 von 2



(1) (2) (3) (4)

ges.
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Rang Name Verband Verein Geb. TOP
10
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54. Garmroudi Bastian WTTV SKW 1998 S1 E 83 91 98 87 11 17 387

55. Schnabl Julian KTTV DSFA 1999 U2 G7 86 85 98 91 11 17 388

56. Kabas Sebastian NÖTTV BAAC 1997 S2 E 96 101 95 70 11 16 389

57. Promberger Jonas OÖTTV Ebensee 2001 M2 G7 92 91 88 92 11 17 391

58. Schneeweiß Lukas OÖTTV Völklamarkt 2000 U1 G7 95 89 93 89 11 17 394

59. Kaufmann Mathias KTTV 1998 S1 E 99 92 90 86 11 17 395

60. Roth Martin VTTV 2000 U1 G7 101 93 90 85 11 17 397

61. Unterrainer Stephan TTTV Kirchbichl 1998 S1 E 97 91 96 88 11 15 398

62. Ziller Thomas STTV Kuchl 2000 U1 G7 91 96 96 90 11 15 399

63. Gottweis Raphael WTTV 1999 U2 E 126 92 98 61 11 15 403

64. Kolbert Julian WTTV SML 2001 M2 G7 94 94 97 93 11 17 406

65. Marteau Simon NÖTTV Svs.Nö 1997 S2 KT3 100 89 98 95 11 17 410

65. Bäuerle Martin NÖTTV Neudorf 2000 U1 G7 102 95 91 97 11 14 410

67. Korkisch Rüdiger WTTV Flötzersteig 1999 U2 G7 107 100 94 88 11 16 416

68. Lösch Markus STTTV Don Bosco 1999 U2 G7 105 102 92 98 11 17 425

69. Daxner Rudolf OÖTTV Ebensee 2000 U1 E 98 103 105 99 11 17 433

70. Freynhofer Lukas OÖTTV Union Saxen 2000 U1 KT4 97 99 101 113 11 17 438

70. Germ Max WTTV SKG 1999 U2 KT4 90 88 119 113 11 17 438

72. Brandstätter Andreas WTTV 1999 U2 G7 126 92 100 95 11 17 441

73. Wimmer Simon STTV Kuchl 1999 U2 KT3 93 92 119 113 11 17 445

73. Siwetz Tobias KTTV Alak 1999 U2 E 104 120 99 94 11 17 445

75. Weber Sebastian WTTV Döbling 2000 U1 G7 126 101 95 96 11 17 446

76. Annerl Samuel WTTV Döbling 1999 U2 KT4 100 98 119 113 11 17 458

77. Enz Phillip BTTV 2001 M2 E 110 108 107 113 11 16 465

SL

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

ÖM

S1 Schüler 1 U15

S2 Schüler 2 U15

U1 Unterstufe 1 U13

U2 Unterstufe 2 U13
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KT Keine Teilnahme

4. Serie, Oberösterreich

Legende

Österreichische Meisterschaften 2012 Dornbirn

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superliga 2011/2012

1. Serie, Steiermark

2. Serie, Tirol

3. Serie, Kärnten - Salzburg
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(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Leitgeb Stefan TTTV Ti. Innsbruck 1994 J3 G1 1 4 1 1 1 8

2. Luginger Christian STTV Saalfelden 1994 J3 G1 5 3 2 2 7 19

3. Müllner Thomas STTTV Ligist 1995 J2 G1 9 1 3 5 5 23

4. Vorcnik David STTTV KSV. 1994 J3 G1 3 11 16 6 5 41

5. Klaus David WTTV Flötzersteig 1997 S2 G1 15 7 5 8 7 42

6. Pfeffer Simon NÖTTV Stockerau 1994 J3 G1 2 11 17 13 3 46

7. Serdaroglu David NÖTTV BAAC 1995 J2 G1 17 6 10 4 11 48

7. Schaumberger Martin OÖTTV Mauthausen 1997 S2 G1 16 4 11 10 7 48

9. Levenko Andreas STTV Salzburg 1998 S1 G1 12 12 15 6 9 54

10. Wellinger Philipp OÖTTV Wels 1995 J2 G1 12 16 6 12 9 55

11. Oberfichtner Simon OÖTTV Mauthausen 1996 J1 G2 20 15 13 16 9 73

12. Scherer Tobias STTTV SFP 1996 J1 G1 29 17 9 11 9 75

13. Gebetsberger Florian OÖTTV Mauthausen 1994 J3 G2 10 9 12 28 17 76

14. Hofmann Florian NÖTTV SVS.NÖ 1996 J1 G2 18 18 18 15 9 78

15. Stengel Bernhard WTTV Langenzersd 1997 S2 G2 21 25 26 18 9 99

16. Peszternak Christoph STTTV Zeltweg 1995 J2 G2 19 21 22 27 11 100

17. Stadler Felix WTTV Polizei Wien 1995 J2 G2 30 20 27 22 11 110

18. Rainalter Alexander TTTV Fulpmes 1994 J3 G2 31 30 24 17 11 113

19. Helminger Florian OÖTTV Kremsmünster 1994 J3 G2 25 24 23 28 15 115

20. Grininger Thomas OÖTTV Froschberg 1998 S1 G2 32 32 20 26 9 119

21. Krämer Christopher NÖTTV Guntram 1995 J2 G2 26 26 30 28 14 124

22. Ovadias Odysseas NÖTTV Guntram 1996 J1 G2 35 33 29 21 7 125

23. Özcan Attila WTTV Flötzersteig 1996 J1 G2 37 36 31 24 11 139

24. Weninger Christoph NÖTTV Oberndorf/M 1996 J1 G3 43 31 28 30 11 143

25. Heiml Gabriel STTTV KSV. 1995 J2 G3 36 35 32 29 13 145

26. Windisch Patrick STTTV Kapfenberg 1994 J3 KT4 14 28 42 55 11 150

27. Unterweger Andreas STTTV Post Graz 1999 U2 G3 34 34 33 33 17 151

28. Schönleitner Johannes STTV Kuchl 1995 J2 G3 39 41 36 32 13 161

29. Öller Benjamin NÖTTV Guntram 1996 J1 G3 41 38 39 34 11 163

30. Hufnagl Stefan STTTV Leoben 1995 J2 G3 33 37 41 38 17 166

31. Hofstätter Raphael OÖTTV Biesenfeld 1996 J1 G3 40 40 38 35 14 167

32. Krieger Christoph OÖTTV Vöst Linz 1995 J2 G3 42 46 35 42 13 178

33. Schallmayer Richard NÖTTV Guntram 1995 J2 G3 44 39 40 41 17 181

34. Wenda Lukas NÖTTV Pottenbrunn 1996 J1 G3 62 44 34 31 11 182

35. Bader Sandro KTTV Völkendorf 1997 S2 G3 59 45 37 40 17 198

36. Höllbacher Tobias STTV Kuchl 1994 J3 G4 45 42 42 55 17 201

37. Kaimberger Clemens OÖTTV Ottenheim 1994 J3 G4 53 47 48 43 11 202

38. Rosner Sebastian NÖTTV Langenlois 1998 S1 G4 51 49 51 45 14 210

39. Friedrich Christian OÖTTV Vöst Linz 1999 U2 G4 47 52 47 48 17 211

40. Koppensteiner Patrick WTTV 1996 J1 G3 65 51 45 37 16 214

41. Pratter Thomas WTTV Flötzersteig 1997 S2 G4 57 48 46 47 17 215

42. Chen Rui WTTV SKLW 1998 S1 G3 71 59 43 36 11 220

43. Edlinger Jaron TTTV 1996 J1 G3 71 58 44 39 11 223

44. Kleemaier Christian NÖTTV BAAC 1997 S2 G4 50 56 58 50 15 229

45. Luginger Thomas STTV Saalfelden 1997 S2 G5 48 53 55 61 13 230

46. Steingassner Martin NÖTTV Mistelbach 1997 S2 G4 58 54 49 53 17 231

47. Waibel Felix OÖTTV Kremsmünster 1998 S1 G4 63 58 52 46 17 236

48. Walter Stefan STTV Salzburg 1996 J1 Kt4 46 50 56 73 17 242

49. Hasler Stefan STTTV Zeltweg 1996 J1 G4 56 71 60 49 11 247

50. Thurnher Ricardo VTTV Altach 1998 S1 G4 67 60 53 55 13 248

51. Brunner Sebastian KTTV Landskron 1994 J3 Kt4 38 43 80 73 17 251

52. Robeischl Michael OÖTTV 1994 J3 Kt4 54 60 54 73 13 254

53. Seidl Lorenz STTV Kuchl 1995 J2 G4 82 59 50 52 14 257

54. Korseska Gerald WTTV 1996 J1 G4 74 62 61 51 11 259

ÖM ges.

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superligarangliste
U18 männlich 2011/2012

(Stand 30.04.2012)

Rang Name Verband Verein Geb. Stat Gr SL
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ÖM ges.

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superligarangliste
U18 männlich 2011/2012

(Stand 30.04.2012)

Rang Name Verband Verein Geb. Stat Gr SL

55. Trink Michael OÖTTV Feldkirchen 1999 U2 G5 62 62 62 58 17 261

56. Awad Georg OÖTTV Froschberg 1997 S2 Kt4 52 55 68 73 17 265

57. Wisak Dominik WTTV Kaisermühlen 1996 J1 E 55 71 66 58 17 267

58. Kapolnek Narayan WTTV SKLW 1997 S2 G4 86 72 57 44 9 268

59. Rauscher Alexander NÖTTV Langenlois 1998 S1 G5 60 68 60 64 17 269

60. Poscher Lukas WTTV LSV Wien 1996 J1 E 75 66 63 57 11 272

61. Oberlerchner Jonathan KTTV KAC 1997 S2 G5 69 61 67 60 17 274

62. Strommer Thomas STTTV Ligist 1998 S1 G5 65 67 64 62 17 275

63. Bauer Christoph OÖTTV 1996 J1 Kt4 49 57 80 73 17 276

63. Eder Sebastian NÖTTV STGY 1997 S2 G5 73 66 61 59 17 276

63. Bachinger Emanuel VTTV Feldkirch 1997 S2 G4 77 73 59 54 13 276

66. Seidl Lukas STTV Kuchl 1995 J2 E 81 61 62 60 15 279

67. Walter Christoph STTV Salzburg 1999 U2 G5 64 64 66 69 17 280

68. Patzelt Philipp BTTV Oberpullendorf 1997 S2 Kt4 61 65 68 73 14 281

69. Kolbert Oliver WTTV Langenzersd 1998 S1 G6 68 63 68 72 13 284

70. Göller Philipp TTTV Inzing 2000 U1 G5 72 69 63 66 17 287

71. Bauer Daniel OÖTTV OÖLR 1998 S1 G5 66 70 72 69 17 294

72. Waibel Valentin OÖTTV Kremsmünster 1999 U2 G5 74 74 65 68 17 298

73. Regenfelder Martin WTTV Eden 1997 S2 G5 76 77 73 57 17 300

74. Freithofnig Raimund KTTV Velden 1997 S2 Kt4 70 70 74 73 17 304

75. Hrastnig Ivan WTTV SKG 1999 U2 G5 75 76 76 65 17 309

76. Kellermann Jacob STTTV Don Bosco 1999 U2 G5 78 75 75 67 17 312

77. Gludowatz Johannes NÖTTV 1996 J1 E 86 71 80 59 17 313

78. Hülmbauer Felix NÖTTV Wördern 1998 S1 G5 88 79 71 63 17 318

79. Aichinger Johannes TTTV Völs 1996 J1 Kt4 91 63 80 73 17 324

80. Walter Phillipp STTTV Don Bosco 1999 U2 G6 80 80 77 77 17 331

81. Baumgartner Markus WTTV Langenzersd 1998 S1 G6 87 81 78 75 17 338

82. Zöchbauer Rene BTTV Oberpullendorf 1997 S2 E 81 84 89 68 17 339

83. Lendl Lukas STTTV SFP 1997 S2 G6 79 78 83 83 17 340

84. Millington Benjamin WTTV Kaisermühlen 1997 S2 G6 84 86 80 82 17 349

84. Gutschi Martin KTTV Wolfsberg 2001 M2 G6 85 83 85 79 17 349

86. Stefanetti Julian STTTV FKI 1997 S2 G6 91 85 79 81 17 353

87. Eßl Marko STTV Kuchl 2000 U1 G7 82 82 87 86 17 354

87. Weis Michael BTTV Neusiedl 2001 M2 G6 89 86 82 80 17 354

89. Worsch Florian STTTV Knittelfeld 1997 S2 G6 89 91 87 71 17 355

90. Gorbach Lukas VTTV Kennelbach 1997 S2 Kt4 99 87 81 73 17 357

91. Leonhartsberger Jakob OÖTTV Mettmach 1999 U2 G6 87 87 84 84 17 359

91. Hofmannrichter Michael NÖTTV BAAC 1997 S2 G6 90 92 85 78 14 359

93. Singewald Benjamin WTTV SKLW 1997 S2 G6 92 91 86 76 17 362

94. Kabas Sebastian NÖTTV BAAC 1997 S2 E 96 92 88 70 17 363

95. Riedler Matthias WTTV SML 2000 U1 G6 96 97 86 74 17 370

95. Lui Manfred WTTV 1998 S1 E 93 88 88 85 16 370

97. Geisler Moritz TTTV 1999 U2 G7 88 90 89 87 17 371

98. Nagiller Fabian TTTV 1997 S2 E 99 92 98 71 15 375

99. Garmroudi Bastian WTTV SKW 1998 S1 E 83 91 98 87 17 376

100. Schnabl Julian KTTV DSFA 1999 U2 G7 86 85 98 91 17 377

101. Promberger Jonas OÖTTV Ebensee 2001 M2 G7 92 91 88 92 17 380

102. Schneeweiß Lukas OÖTTV Völklamarkt 2000 U1 G7 95 89 93 89 17 383

103. Kaufmann Mathias KTTV 1998 S1 E 99 92 90 86 17 384

104. Roth Martin VTTV 2000 U1 G7 101 93 90 85 17 386

105. Unterrainer Stephan TTTV Kirchbichl 1998 S1 E 97 91 96 88 17 389

106. Ziller Thomas STTV Kuchl 2000 U1 G7 91 96 96 90 17 390

107. Kolbert Julian WTTV SML 2001 M2 G6 94 94 97 93 17 395

108. Bäuerle Martin NÖTTV Neudorf 2000 U1 G7 102 95 91 97 17 402

109. Korkisch Rüdiger WTTV Flötzersteig 1999 U2 G7 107 100 94 88 17 406

110. Germ Max WTTV SKG 1999 U2 Kt4 90 88 119 95 17 409

111. Lösch Markus STTTV Don Bosco 1999 U2 G7 105 102 92 98 17 414

112. Daxner Rudolf OÖTTV Ebensee 2000 U1 E 98 103 105 99 17 422
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ÖM ges.

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superligarangliste
U18 männlich 2011/2012

(Stand 30.04.2012)

Rang Name Verband Verein Geb. Stat Gr SL

113. Freynhofer Lukas OÖTTV Union Saxen 2000 U1 Kt4 97 99 101 113 17 427

114. Annerl Samuel WTTV Döbling 1999 U2 KT4 100 98 119 95 17 429

115. Brandstätter Andreas WTTV 1999 U2 E 126 92 100 95 17 430

116. Wimmer Simon STTV Kuchl 1999 U2 KT4 93 92 119 113 17 434

116. Siwetz Tobias KTTV Alak 1999 U2 E 104 120 99 94 17 434

118. Weber Sebastian WTTV Döbling 2000 U1 G7 126 101 95 96 17 435

SL

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

ÖM

J1 Jugend 1 U18

J2 Jugend 2 U18

J3 Jugend 3 U18

S1 Schüler 1 U15

S2 Schüler 2 U15

U1 Unterstufe 1 U13

U2 Unterstufe 2 U13

M Mini U11

E Einsteiger

ET Entschuldigt

KT Keine Teilnahme

3. Serie, Kärnten - Salzburg

4. Serie, Oberösterreich

Österreichische Meisterschaften 2012 Herzogenburg

Legende

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superliga 2011/2012

1. Serie, Steiermark

2. Serie, Tirol
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